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Duroplast廁板Duroplast廁板

*以上之廁板座廁配搭僅為建議選擇，顧客可因應廁板尺寸，配搭不同品牌系列之座廁

「TakeOff快裝快卸」
*徹底清潔 *方便快捷

Small details make a big di�erence. 
With hygiene, for example.

Perfect cleanliness and hygiene in hard to reach spots: 
it's not magic - it is the result of our innovative 
TakeO�® technology.

A milestone 10 years ago, this hinge technology is still 
the benchmark today. 

The entire WC seat is removed from the hinges in just 
one movement.

And no tools are required! Once the ceramic and the 
WC seat are cleaned you simply push the seat back on 
again. One click - and you’re done.

Hamberger Sanitary has been setting standards in bathrooms and toilets for more than 
ten years with the SoftClose®  automatic closing system. One light touch is enough for 
the WC seat to gently and quietly close automatically. A convenience you wouldn’t 
want to lose out on!

We have continuously optimised this ground-breaking technology. The experience 
gained with SoftClose® classic has now been incorporated into the development of a 
completely new system: SoftClose® pure, the model for the price-conscious customer. 
Put to the test numerous times over, this system guarantees the same reliability and 
longevity as the SoftClose® classic.

ls rattling simply part of it all? 
Not with us it isn’t!

The new trendsetter:
- Innovative and budget-friendly

The leading automatic closing system:
- Sturdy with long-life
- Unequalled comfort
- TakeO�® hinges

® ®



嚴選Duroplast材質：
*堅韌耐用 *歷久常新
*表面無孔,污漬難以滲透

Duroplast廁板Duroplast廁板

*以上之廁板座廁配搭僅為建議選擇，顧客可因應廁板尺寸，配搭不同品牌系列之座廁

There are many good materials. 
But only one is called Duroplast.
We make no compromise with materials. The raw material is already subjected to 
stringent quality checks - and we only use what meets our high demands! First and 
foremost, this is Duroplast, an unbeatable material in many respects.

Optically Duroplast looks almost exactly like a premium ceramic.The smooth surface in 
particular denotes the best possible quality.

But this top material also shines with its inner qualities. Duroplast is so tough, 
hard-wearing and long-life that, even after long years of use, our WC seats do not lose 
any of their advantages. And because it is completely pore-free, it also sets exceptional 
standards in hygiene.

We don’t just talk about quality. 
We prove it as well!

HARO WC seats are tested in 
accordance with DIN 19516.

Anyone producing top quality products must anticipate every risk, which is why our 
quality assurance is especially rigorous. Intricate material tests rule out all material defects; 
every component endures realistic endurance tests. This input and expenditure has 
rewarded us with numerous certificates and awards; it is the prerequisite for wide-ranging 
warranties.

Needless to say our seats meet the European Standards (DIN EN 33, 34, 37, 38) and are 
tested in accordance with DIN 19516. Our production sites are also certified as a 
matterofcoursein accordance with ISO 9001. But ecologically sustainable production is, of 
course, also a top quality factor in today’s world. We have set the course in this respect: in 
selecting and handling natural resources in a responsible manner. We feel obliged to 
ensure these values are maintained, both in our European production sites and worldwide.
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Kohler Odeon

品牌 型號

適用於以下座廁型號

品牌 型號

適用於以下座廁型號

Roca Giralda Roca Victoria

*以上之廁板座廁配搭僅為建議選擇，顧客可因應廁板尺寸，配搭不同品牌系列之座廁

Duroplast廁板Duroplast廁板

品牌 型號

 Roca N-Meridian
Roca Nexo
Kohler   Panache

Roca - Giralda

5352122802   油壓板

適用於以下座廁型號BA
N

O
C

A
品牌 型號

 Duravit 

Duravit  ME
 (210mm 中)

Starck II
(145mm 中)

5314120302   油壓板

534446   油壓板

535211   油壓板

535197   油壓板

(Starck II & ME 特別板)

MADE 
IN 
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MADE IN 

EU
MADE IN 

EU

MADE IN 

EU

MADE IN 

EU

*吼中可調呎吋: 70 - 240mm
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*以上之廁板座廁配搭僅為建議選擇，顧客可因應廁板尺寸，配搭不同品牌系列之座廁

品牌 型號

Roca Dama Senso

Roca Hall

品牌

適用於以下座廁型號
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品牌 型號

適用於以下座廁型號

Kohler Escale

品牌 型號
Roca Gap

Roca - Hall

530678   油壓板

535163   油壓板 535148   油壓板
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適用於以下座廁型號
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品牌 型號

Kohler Ove
San Raphael

Roca Georgia
Toto 945,981,940,823

534447   油壓板
MADE IN 

EU

適用於以下座廁型號

M
A
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RA

品牌 型號
Roca Dama-N

531554   油壓板 MADE 
IN 
GERMANY
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MADE IN 

EU 品牌

適用於以下座廁型號
TA

O
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*以上之廁板座廁配搭僅為建議選擇，顧客可因應廁板尺寸，配搭不同品牌系列之座廁

品牌 型號

537990   油壓板

窿中距離: 144mm      廁板可用長度: 362 or 383mm

Plus 23 (Bambi)
505780 中童廁板

MADE 
IN 
GERMANY

MADE IN 

EU

TOTO         781

窿中距離 (mm)     

窿中距離 (mm)     

廁
板
可
用
長
度

 (m
m
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  200 190 185 180 175 140-170

C
A

LL
A

438
422 - 454

419 - 457

417 - 459

418-431 or 445-458

415-428 or 448-462

53
79

89

110 

120 

125 

130 

135 

140-170

215 205 200 195 190 155-185

TA
O

RO

458
442-474

439-477

437-479

438-451 or 465-478

435-448 or 468-482

53
79

90

125 

135 

140 

145 

150 

155-185
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*以上之廁板座廁配搭僅為建議選擇，顧客可因應廁板尺寸，配搭不同品牌系列之座廁

窿中距離 (mm)     

窿中距離 (mm)     

窿中距離 (mm)     

窿中距離 (mm)     

窿中距離 (mm)     

  170 160 155 150 145 110-140

LA
V

A
L

80 

90 

95 

100 

105 

110-140

433

417 - 449

414 - 452

412 - 454

413-426 or 440-453

410-423 or 443-457

53
44

46

  200 190 185 180 175 140-170

M
O

V
E

435
419 - 451

416 - 454

414 - 456

415-428 or 442-455

412-425 or 445-459

53
52

11

110 

120 

125 

130 

135 

140-170

  200 190 185 180 175 140-170

W
A

V
E

437
421 - 453

418 - 456

416 - 458

417-430 or 444-457

414-427 or 447-461

53
51

97

110 

120 

125 

130 

135 

140-170

  200 190 185 180 175 140-170
BA

N
O

C
A 419

403 - 435

400 - 438

398 - 440

399-412 or 426-439

396-409 or 429-443

53
52

12
28

02
110 

120 

125 

130 

135 

140-170

窿中距離 (mm)     

BA
N

O
C

A 419
399 - 439

394 - 444

391 - 447

388-409 or 429-450

386-403 or 435-452

53
14

12
03

02

70 

85 

95 

105 

115 

125-185

  240 225 215 205 195 125-185

廁
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可
用
長
度

 (m
m

)

 200 190 185 180 175 140-170

M
A

KI
RA

425

409-441

406-444

404-446

405-418 or 432-445

402-415 or 435-449

53
15

54

110 

120 

125 

130 

135 

140-170



Duroplast廁板Duroplast廁板
不含有害環境物質 耐刮耐用 易潔 抗煙蒂漬

*以上之廁板座廁配搭僅為建議選擇，顧客可因應廁板尺寸，配搭不同品牌系列之座廁

NO.1 IN EUROPE.With 100 years' experience.NO.1 IN EUROPE.With 100 years' experience.

窿中距離 (mm)     

窿中距離 (mm)     

窿中距離 (mm)     

窿中距離 (mm)     

200 190 185 180 175 140-170

D
A

N
TE

418

402 - 434

399 - 437

397 - 439

398-411 or 425-438

395-408 or 428-442

53
51

48

110 

120 

125 

130 

135 

140-170

 200 190 185 180 175 140-170
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432

416 - 448

413 - 451

411 - 453

412-425 or 439-452

409-422 or 422-456

53
06

78

110 

120 

125 

130 

135 

140-170

205 195 190 185 180 145-175

ES
C

A
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431 - 463

428 - 466

426 - 468

427-440 or 454-467

424-437 or 457-471

53
51

63

115 

125 

130 

135 

140 

145-175
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  185 175 170 165 160 125-155
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460
444 - 476

441 - 479

439 - 481

440-453 or 467-480

437-450 or 470-484

53
44

47
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方
形
廁
板

加
長
形
廁
板


